Commanding and Signaling Devices
Introduction
13/2 Siemens IC 10 · 2014
13
■ Overview
✓ Standard
-- Not available
❏ Optional

For online configurator see www.siemens.com/sirius/configurators
1) Also available without holder. Supplement Article No. with "–Z" and quote
order code "B01". Price reduction on request.
2) Inscription by inserting a label is not possible.
3) Not suitable for laser inscription.
    Version Color of
lens
DT Configurator PU
(UNIT,
SET, M)
PS* PG
 Article No. Price
per PU
Signaling elements with holder1)
Indicator light
with smooth lens
Indicator lights
with lens with concentric rings2)
Amber B 3SB3501-6BA00 1 1 unit 41J
Red } 3SB3501-6BA20 1 1 unit 41J
Yellow B 3SB3501-6BA30 1 1 unit 41J
Green } 3SB3501-6BA40 1 1 unit 41J
Blue B 3SB3501-6BA50 1 1 unit 41J
White B 3SB3501-6BA60 1 1 unit 41J
Clear } 3SB3501-6BA70 1 1 unit 41J
Indicator lights
with smooth lens2)
Amber B 3SB3501-6AA00 1 1 unit 41J
Red B 3SB3501-6AA20 1 1 unit 41J
Yellow B 3SB3501-6AA30 1 1 unit 41J
Green B 3SB3501-6AA40 1 1 unit 41J
Blue B 3SB3501-6AA50 1 1 unit 41J
White } 3SB3501-6AA60 1 1 unit 41J
Clear B 3SB3501-6AA70 1 1 unit 41J
Indicator lights
with smooth solvent-resistant lens2)3)
Red B 3SB3501-6AA20-0PA0 1 1 unit 41J
Yellow B 3SB3501-6AA30-0PA0 1 1 unit 41J
Green B 3SB3501-6AA40-0PA0 1 1 unit 41J
Blue B 3SB3501-6AA50-0PA0 1 1 unit 41J
White B 3SB3501-6AA60-0PA0 1 1 unit 41J
Clear B 3SB3501-6AA70-0PA0 1 1 unit 41J
SIRIUS_IC10_chap13_English_2014.book  Seite 64  Freitag, 10. Januar 2014  12:27 12
© Siemens AG 2013